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
will have very little closing costs, 
and a small down payment will 
handle. Call FR R-R447 to see 
*211P

3 Bedrooms for 
$22,500

Fconomy is the key lo success. 
You can buy this sharp, clean 3- 
bedroom home for less than rent 
payments. One of the most desir­ 
able locations in the South Bay- 
Area close to schools, and the Del 
Amo shopping center. The full 
price is low and the down payment 
will be easy Call FR BU447, «204P

Hram! New Custom Built Home. 
4 bedroom. I'4 baths, wall to wall 
carpeting thru-nut, all huilt ins 
including dishwasher and inter­ 
com. This lovely home is located 
tush above the ocean wi'h a beau­ 
tiful view. 1700 sq. ft. of luxury 
livine. priced below market. Call 
320-2222 for our '145P.

Unobstructed
Breath-taking panoramic view from 
picture windows, overlooking the 
shimmering, rolling, blue Pacific. 
This 4-hcdmom custom built home 
is just unbelievable It is for some­ 
one who wants a 'ine home and a 
good investment too. as it has 
three extra vacant lots with it that 
are toned R-6 for High Rise. It* 
features are too numerous to men­ 
tion, but a few include double fire­ 
place, family si;r kitchen, patio, 
gleam bath, wd bar. maid's quar­ 
ters, and tots more. Come in and 
let tin show you or Call FR 84447 
»205P.

Immediately
Livable

3 bedroom and family room with 
built int. wall to wall caroctlnn 
and drapes. Corner property with 
access for boat or camper. Near 
schools and shopping. I-ook and 
make offer «330P 320-2222

INVESTMENTS
TWO ON A LOT-1 3 bedroom 

and 1 2 bedroom. Call 320-2222 
fnr «351P.

SIX APARTMENTS on Carson 
Blvd. in Tomnce. Geni clean. 
Full price $4fl.900 »352P. Call 
3202222

TWO SEPARATE HOMES nn one 
lot $24.950 *353P.

Call 320-2222.
4 NEW. DELUXE APARTMENT 

buildings S69.VK) All studio   
3 henroom, 2 hath. Submit trade. 
Call 320-2222 for «3«4P

ESTATK HOME »nd 10 cottages in 
Torrance *384P. Call 320-2222

4 BUILDINGS. 24 apartment< each 
in Torrance. Submit your ex­ 
change, a real opportunity- 
awaits *36flP. Call 3202222.

I,ARG«C 3 BEDROOM home and 3 
apartments on two lots   Real 
possibilities here. *374P. Call 
320-2222

17 UNITS with a pool In GarJena. 
only 3 years new. Call 320-2222 
for *1MP.

LARGE M3 LOT *159P. Call 
320-2222.

110x317 ZONED C-P in Gardena. 
Pull price $89.950. will subor­ 
dinate. On a major street Oood 
for Apartments. Call 3202222 
for -Mfep

2 UNITS Brand New two on a 
lot with 2 bedrooms each. Full 
price only S28.000. Twin of 
this unit also available next 
door. Submit Exchanges. Call 
KR 8 8447. »253P.

DUPLEX   Deluxe owner's unit 
with 3 Bedrooms & 2 Baths 
with lots of extras Including an 
ocean view. Call FR fr8447 
*239P.

2 UNITS Two older homes on a 
C 2 Lot close to Hollywood Park 
race track. Will trade for 3 bed 
room home with 2 baths. For 
information call FR 84447. 
«255P

12 UNITS Twin frumt buildings, 
can be purchased separately nr 
together Two deluxe 3 bedroom 
owners units, good location, lots 
of extras. Submit your trades as 
owners are anxious. 
Call FR B-8447 »257P.

2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD. 
GARDENA 4 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

INVESTMENTS
.1 UNITS Plush 3 Bedroom home 

with 2 Baths and all the extras, 
with duplex in rear. Good Haw- 
thnrro location. Will exchange- 
fnr 4 Bedroom home in North 
Torrance or Gardena Area. Call 
FR (1^447. «26RP.

4 UNITS 950 Sq Ft Each, all 
2 Bedrooms. Loads of extras 
maintains very low vacancy 
factor. Owner must sell. Call 
FR BB447. *2.12P.

4 UNITS Deluxe apt*, with own­ 
er's unit of 3 Bedrooms, 2 
Baths, plus 3 rental units of 2 
Bedrooms each. Will trade for 
land or submit your deal. Call 
FR 8-8447. «254P.

B UNITS  Gold Medallion Units 
with deluxe 3 Bedroom. 2 Bath 
owner's unit. Wil' exchange for 
home nr larger units. Submit. 
Twin to this unit also available 
next door. Call FR 8-8447. *257P.

fl UNITS   One Bedroom Each. 
Beach Ixication Will exchange 
for home or will trade for prop­ 
erty in the San Francisco Bay 
area. Call FR, 8*447. *283P.
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

IN TORJUNCB GARDENS • 1 Bedroom, family, wllh I* bithe—la epotleae—on corner loi. Drapee wall/wall MrpMa. 
3 fireplace*, beautifully UndecapeU-ttt.tOO
THIS HOME IN EAST TuRRANCB la vacant ami ran be Immediately occupied—In addition In being I Bedroom, family. IS b«lh home—haa like new carpeting Ihruoul— built In. forced air hell, drepee. big fenced yerd-M4.400

A

 y OWHVR 1 Bdrm. H/W nn. 
Double detached garaja. Wa- 
 . Tjoflnxr in.KS") •tK&-\tt»,

3 BEDROOM 
$695 DOWN 

No Closing Costs
Srller I. 
all of tauyen 
atuero horn* ' 
for the kiddlei 
ed. In * out. > 
rlfht In,

III i«y
 (mil l<arga 
h rear yard 
teehly paint- 
ant, to move

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR   370-5791 

Open 'til 9017 "- "LVD-
BEDROOM I bath * 

Na*da finishing, 111.100 
W. J4«th lit. ______

$495 DOWN
3 Bedroom

Spanish Stucco
Newly decorated, hardwood 
floofa. all 'i-fe rooma. dm- 
Ing r-x>m la r*e fenced yard, 
paTlo d»i>b't detached farage. 
over )W) >u ft In thli home. 
Perfcot -r.n.titlon Ideal fof 
the large family Batter hurry. 
Pull price flf.NO.

NU-WAY 
FA_0-2770__

RUSTIC re«le/ 3 Bdrm. Nfv 
r a r p   I e.^ drupof freolrx

ei" n i)A*» sis.' or'OS « I0»»

COMMERCIAL CORNER 
On Lnmlta Blvd In L<imiU. 
h.i« ] bedroom liunli-, that la 
tented for 1115 a month. 
Avellablo land In front, lo 
build approximately MO aq 
ft, eiora or office Pull price 
114.600.

DUPLEX. R-3 LOT 
I unite on KOxllTH R-l lot. 
with allay, on wide atrael In 
central Torrance. Full price

.... unit and 1 unite Rental In- 
k a month, txtra 
adiiiilnn«l untie or 
full prlM tUSOO

____ DA 5-1161

Large Lot
Like thli nowadaye it hard to 
find with lueh yard of fnilt 
tree*, tropical., cictua garden 
aurroundlng lovely 3 and den. 
1 batha. open beamed apacloua 
home Meed well at In MO 
^ly_owner 370-M59 _

$995" DOWN
1 badrounu. newly painted, 
urga v«rd. Vacant, near 
aehool Ke« It at

2033 W. 178th
Owner DA 5-7830

New 4 Units 
$52,500

$5000 Down 
Earn 24% 
325-9300

3 BEDROOMS!
Completely re- 

. ._. ._. i» * barbeque. 
Iota of treee  Price r«-

10% DOWN J Bdrm ituoc
W/W .arpete In ll»lng rm
Ig kiiuiian. Nice feneed yd
443 Hawaiian Ave. Uound In

_va.tment Realty. TB1-8«I»:
Br"6\VNER: 5 BDKM. 

Modern duplex. IH.MO I1T70 
down. 5'i".. JSfth * Wealern. 
Low puymenti. J24-11W. 

OWNER ni 
Dannlia.

.... DOWN
!t bedroom home, + 1 new a 
bedroom unite, nn a ehadv
 Ireet near Ix>mlla Plni-« S
 arana fully rented. Submit 
nlfer

_ __,. Tme. nouinwooa nf>au< 
ly l«i balht. parlcllka yard. 
Submit prlee 4 lermi

Captivating
S BEDROOM home In Ket 
le KnolTa. Torrance l^rf 
f«nfed yard, hardwood floor

ROYALLE
325-8111

ON ACACIA STREET In central Torranc 
decorated with new kitchen, built-in*, 
new wall/wall carptta th 
duced to IM tOO
LOOaUMO FOR A .1 BITDKOOM. IV balh home In Bnulh 

ce an* thai la in immaculate condition Tin* home 
waJI/waJI carpel*, dranee. hullt-ln* block wall fenced 

U (or family Can elan buy adlacant Ini f»r only 
Price la 137 >00

wall carpallm. drape* lliruoui On dead-end etieet qulel 
neithborh-xvl- i:< MO

2 BEDROOMS!
IN KETTLKR KNrlLLB A lovely 1 Bedrn.,m wuh wail/ 
wall rarpcie on Uiddlebrook Ave Only lit S&0

IN SOUTH TORHANCe— You'll Ilka Ihla bejulv of a home •in a tree lined elrerl Natural lieam rullngt bullt-lna. 
wall/wall carpeting IM.4V)
IXMKINO FOR a rather aharp I Bedroom home wilh a large lot thai hae lote ,1 landwapinv. lre»« e|r we ve fol It here for your viewing. Like new wall/wall rerpet». arapee fail now for further Information

W« Have Available, FHA and G.I. Financing

KEN MILLER
REALTY

1503 CRENSHAW BLVD.

FA 8-1049

HEALTY
OOM » Till  

LOOK tor rrt« Buck in'

Bronc and SM the 
SOLD S.W n»

California Living
In Torranrr 1 b«drooni» '

Only $2 1,995
Fur iliu .1 br-lruom hum* at 
3X14 M*r)on« lludwood 
flnnra. 4 (irrplwe. rr«| neat 
rilA t'linmlitmenl Below 
mnrkrl. ()|>»n hnuae on waek-

Polo Del Amo
Call to M* ihia execulU' 
type aplll letrl hum*, of 4 
niulroomi and 3 b*th>. In tile 
moat exclusive are* of Tor*

Corner Lot
1 With a vary lo»aly l bed- 

rant »od lajBily room homa. 
AM  l«jtrie kitchen w 7T> 
dUhwubar. fireplace, and 
MpamiTve rarpellnf f II A

[ loan applied for

Once-in-o-Lifetime
A* imniaculaie homa a»d 
ahou tmilillnf At proaenl. it 
U a lino >he«( nietal opera- 
lien Owner U rwtirlu. Only 
U.OUO ipoaaibly laaaf down 
payment lo 1% lal True! 
D**d O*ll lor lnlere«llD« de- 
lalli

5200 DOWN $89 MONTH
Freahlr rtmodeltd 3 bedroom home In Wllmlnflon. 115800 
rail price DrUe br UJ4   crucn Are. then call ue f»r 
further daUlli. DA l-tMO.

$500 DOWN $116 MONTH
rXTRA 8IIARP I bedroom, atucco Do 
Wilmlngton 8ertir« porrh, dining roo 
"»<-ue. D<iub!» garage 117.000 full pn« 
our ror further defalla. call DA (-1700.

i(wn. in
nd bar- 
on thle

$650 DOWN $91 MONTH
] bedroom hnme with (arc* banement. Oarage, large Wllmlngton area. — — '— - 
tall DA I-I7UO

arc* b 
9 lull prlc*.

2 ON A LOT $200 DOWN
Newly painted. 3 * I bedroom* 111.000 full price Drive I •44 Upland. San Pedrn. then rail ua for further detail DA (-(700.

G.I. NO DN. $115 MO. INCLUDES ALL;

$495 DOWN
3 BDM., FAM. RM.

BUILT-INS
Tine exceptional home hu 
well/wnll .«rlH-tlnx. illdlnf 
flexl drori. forced air heal. 
Block will and nmny other 
lealurm. All thla pine * 5U 
IK loan. Cloee to achoola and 
 hopping, ror appointment In

NU-WAY 
FA 0-2770

2-BEDROOM 
Totol Price $12,500

can DA t-noo irea. 117100 full |>ru

SPINNER & COMPANY 
15401 S. WESTERN REALTORS SINCE 1947 

DA 5-1171

FA 1-2859 DA 9-8700

WHY RENT?

$13,000
thla

FRANCES REAL ESTATE
2276 TORRANCE BLVD 

FA 8-0421

t Itara Open Stt7 
ce tec 3 Bdrm . 

,.,-.-... ..rai>e> Submit all 
ff«i». KWJS-Wf_______ 
BHRM bath. Carpal.

IlitiO down. TE 4-1377

0 I KKgAl.t.
1J50 eq ft. Beautiful home 
11x14 living room Plreultce, 
Ex If bedroom. Ig R-l l"i 
117$ r!ammeron «i H Blk B. 
of Stnta re. 1 Blk. S Ward- 
low d Ban Diego freeway 
|I9<)0 dn »II7 mo Inc. Tax. 
_ DA 4-11*4 _ 
1417 W. IMth Place Beautiful 

4 bdrm. 1 Ule bathe vary 
large yard. Below market 
 e* lo appreciate Owner 

FA 14171
"BY OWNER R-2 ZONE

Older :i Rdrni. KA 8-IXJO

NORTH 10RRANCK 3 b»,| 
room home t/n corner liar.I 
wuoU. tile 2 car datachrd l« 
»f« 131 840.
CUSTOM HOME L«ifc 'I be.l 

id d«n v will, firtplai'*
mi \\ 
n( beauiliful homee

2 t-RELiKGOM houeea 
tral Turrance. U4.SOO 

lOH S b

ITB Oaragea. well built.
location H8.5UO. 

Ki>H<iiiMN IH balh
nn R-'l loi 131 UK)

CKNTHAL TURRANCB   I I 
bednuiii and largr den wllb 
fireplace R-j lot HI 100. i 
i UNITS   1 bedrorim each  ' 
garegea. cluie In U4.000 
TUKKANCt BLVD 4 unit 
apartment building Excellent 
condition. C-l aon*. 14*000 
NtAH UAKti^NA H1UII. 3 
bedroomi. family room, bulli- 
Ini. 1% batha. Bhake roof. 
131 MO
TUHKANCD BLVD - Zoned 
for buelneaa I bedroom horn* 
Alley coiner |J4 UOO 
l-KSTHAI. r(illHAM:K H-3 
Corner. 139x140.

Thla la Ilia run price foi 
naal 1 bedroom home on a

2uie! e|ro*t. nr will exenang* 
»r 1 bedroom. Call for ap-

M-l Lond
Thle I* a very ehnlca parcel 
of neaii* I acre on t.'araon 
 treei t a oeat little I bed­ 
room home FOR BALE OH 
LEASE

2 Bedroom & Den
Near all free we
nlcaat homea In 
fealuree bill-In 
er. no wiring, and ecreened
tll.MO  Pr ' e* *" Y

215 E. Corson
TE 5-0 M5

1957 W Corson
FA 8-5470

THREE BEDROOMI AND 
I.AROE RUMPfB ROOM. 1«, 
BATH IDEAL HOME KOR 
TIIK l.AROK rAMIl.T IH)U- 
BLK UARAOC FENCED 
TARD. I'OVKHfcD PAT I (i
ONE or OUR OOOD Btrvg
AT ONLY HI MO

ALL TH1B HOME NEEUB 
IB A LITTLE tVORK AND 
PAINT TIIHKE BEDROOM 
BTUtX'O ONLY I] YEARB 
OLD i-LOUK TO HOHOOL8 
AND HHOPI'INC T H I 8 
IIOMB IB PRICKI) P.H1HT 
AT III.MO

E Til III HOME 
CIATE T II K 

WONDERrt'L fARK IT HAH 
RECEIVED TIIHKK BED- 
ROOMH I.IKK NKW CAII- 
PKTINO roilCKD A! II 
HKATING AND M I'l' II 
MI'CH MOHE. CAI.I. IX) MICE 

TIIIH IIOMK IN WKMT Toll- 
RANCE PRICED AT l» »>

RKAI'TIKt'1. 8 P A .N I H II 
BTIHl'o IIOMK IN CKN 
THAI. TO)lltANl I K IMMAC 
IM.ATK INKIDK ANII OI.'T 
TWO IIKIlltOoMH AND IHN i Nn 
IN(J IKMIM TWO HI.IH'KH 
TO HIIOI'IMNi; HANK I'OHT
ornct: AND I.IHHAMV
MIIIIT HKK TO APPHKi'l-
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